
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
                 ========== BOYS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Stevens Point                               (17:07.3  85:36.3 0:27.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Alex Dziak              10   16:49.8
  2      2  Jonathan Lang           12   17:04.8
  3      3  Sam Manthey             12   17:08.8
  4      4  Jacob Hyman             10   17:15.9
  5      5  Isaac Castleberg        12   17:17.0
  6   (  6) Zach Hinchcliffe        11   17:28.8
  7   (  7) Carson Slowinski        11   17:38.3

  2.    51  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:43.5  93:37.3 1:27.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Dylan Peterson          10   17:50.3
  2      9  Stone Smith             11   18:40.2
  3     10  Kaden Bintz             10   18:46.1
  4     11  Ryan Williams           9    19:02.9
  5     13  Ethan Groth             12   19:17.8
  6   ( 17) Mason Goodger           9    19:30.1
  7   ( 19) Tyler Poston            10   19:35.7

  3.    80  Cedarburg                                   (19:26.7  97:13.2 0:25.2)
==========================================================
  1     12  Holton Hammock          11   19:14.5
  2     14  Thomas Strickland       11   19:18.0
  3     16  Jonah Meuler            9    19:27.7
  4     18  Mick Pendzick           10   19:33.3
  5     20  Joey Birdsall           9    19:39.7
  6   ( 24) Xavier Kwaterski        10   19:48.2
  7   ( 26) Charlie Young           10   20:11.1

  4.   125  Brookfield Central                          (20:03.9  100:19.4 0:50.7)
==========================================================
  1     15  Caden Knue              11   19:27.1
  2     25  Ilija Stefanovich       12   20:03.0
  3     27  Miles McMath            11   20:15.7
  4     28  Leon Cao                11   20:15.8
  5     30  Jaxon Mueller           11   20:17.8
  6   ( 33) Cody Mentjes            12   20:23.0
  7   ( 47) Max Strangberg          9    20:42.4

  5.   183  Grafton                                     (20:21.3  101:46.2 1:13.7)
==========================================================
  1     21  Matthew Eippert         10   19:45.0
  2     23  Elijah Fischer          12   19:46.8
  3     39  Jackson Konzen          12   20:35.0
  4     45  Matthew Uttke           9    20:40.7
  5     55  Grayson Slaminski       11   20:58.7
  6   ( 60) Colin Garvey            12   21:08.3
  7   ( 73) Cole Burgos             9    21:56.6

  6.   201  Sheboygan North                             (20:32.1  102:40.2 1:22.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Peter Beine             11   19:46.5
  2     34  Sam Knudtson            12   20:30.2
  3     40  Sam Jonas               12   20:35.2
  4     44  Tenpas Nolan            9    20:39.5
  5     61  Will Rollins            11   21:08.8
  6   ( 68) Giovanni Santiago       11   21:31.2
  7   ( 70) William Tarkowski       11   21:44.5

  7.   247  Oshkosh West                                (20:50.2  104:10.6 0:49.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Isaac Gelhar            11   20:22.9
  2     43  Trenton Krueger         11   20:37.5
  3     53  Arjen Karns             10   20:55.3
  4     57  Nolan Brest             9    21:02.7
  5     62  Evan Beck               9    21:12.2
  6   ( 63) Jacob Stinski           12   21:13.2
  7   ( 65) Ryan Borgmann           9    21:26.2

  8.   257  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (21:08.4  105:41.9 1:58.0)
==========================================================
  1     31  Ben Fuehrer             12   20:19.4
  2     37  Andrew Garrity          10   20:34.6
  3     38  Reese Mitchell          9    20:34.7
  4     72  Alex Dvorak             11   21:55.8
  5     79  Reece Kirchoff          10   22:17.4
  6   ( 85) Alex Radtke             12   22:40.4
  7   ( 88) Max Franson             12   22:50.3

  9.   262  Menomonee Falls                             (20:52.6  104:22.6 0:25.7)
==========================================================
  1     46  Samuel Jagmin           11   20:41.6
  2     51  Sean Condon             11   20:49.1
  3     52  Trevor Griffin          9    20:49.1
  4     54  Nolan Smith             12   20:55.5
  5     59  Dylan Poeske            9    21:07.3
  6   ( 75) Zachary Lunzmann        9    22:08.9
  7   ( 93) Carsten Pampalone       9    23:08.9

 10.   308  Kaukauna                                    (21:27.4  107:17.0 2:02.6)
==========================================================
  1     29  Xane Schmidt            12   20:16.7
  2     56  Parker LeRoy            10   20:59.3
  3     66  Gavin Ferrier           12   21:26.7
  4     77  Aaron Phillips          9    22:15.0
  5     80  Owen O'Kane             9    22:19.3
  6   ( 89) Cameron Driggers        9    22:52.4
  7   (111) Isaac Miller            10   25:37.4

 11.   328  Sheboygan South                             (21:40.1  108:20.2 2:11.8)
==========================================================
  1     41  Xavier Perez            9    20:35.5
  2     50  Max Grabowski           11   20:46.4
  3     69  Jacob Nettekoven        9    21:35.0
  4     81  Brogan McDonough        10   22:36.0
  5     87  Marco Trimberger        10   22:47.3



  6   (105) Chase Bohman            11   24:12.3
  7   (119) Jake Perez              9    30:00.1

 12.   328  Wauwatosa East                              (21:50.5  109:12.3 3:16.7)
==========================================================
  1     36  Dylan Sherman           9    20:31.3
  2     48  Orson Dutmer            9    20:43.3
  3     49  Gavin Gardiner          9    20:45.2
  4     95  Calvin Michaud          10   23:24.5
  5    100  Jacques Bellot          9    23:48.0
  6   (106) Kade Lubner             11   24:20.7
  7   (114) Andrew Lawrence         9    25:45.8

 13.   338  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (21:45.9  108:49.1 2:02.8)
==========================================================
  1     42  Grayson Mirsberger      9    20:36.7
  2     58  Brayden Lallensack      9    21:06.9
  3     76  Theo Jacobson           10   22:09.5
  4     78  Sebastian Krueger       12   22:16.5
  5     84  Micah Swemke            12   22:39.5

 14.   347  West Bend East                              (21:51.7  109:18.1 2:27.1)
==========================================================
  1     35  Samuel Wolfe            10   20:30.4
  2     64  Connor Kohls            12   21:25.4
  3     67  Alexander Friday        10   21:28.9
  4     90  Chase White             10   22:55.9
  5     91  Connor Keely            10   22:57.5
  6   ( 98) Lannin Novack           9    23:35.2
  7   ( 99) Alexander Krasotin      12   23:46.1

 15.   447  Plymouth                                    (23:11.6  115:57.7 2:39.6)
==========================================================
  1     71  Adam Hampel             12   21:55.6
  2     82  Aidan Conto             10   22:38.0
  3     83  Shane Rodgers           10   22:38.9
  4    104  Ayden Fleisner          9    24:10.0
  5    107  Jack Schroeder          9    24:35.2
  6   (112) Tyson Smith             12   25:38.9
  7   (115) Brennan Helmer          12   25:49.2

 16.   475  Green Bay West                              (23:35.5  117:57.5 3:41.3)
==========================================================
  1     74  Jameson Gonzales        9    21:58.5
  2     92  Jose Neuaone            9    22:57.8
  3     94  Darwin Moua             9    23:15.3
  4    102  Kevin Allard            10   24:06.1
  5    113  Jasiah Muthig           9    25:39.8
  6   (118) Brian Ward              9    28:21.7
  7   (121) Andres Arauz            11   31:33.3

 17.   503  Fond du Lac                                 (24:13.1  121:05.2 2:42.6)
==========================================================
  1     86  Lucas Petrie            10   22:47.0
  2     97  Jackson Bauer           11   23:33.2
  3    101  Ryan Waltenberry        9    23:53.7
  4    109  Zachary Engels          11   25:21.7
  5    110  Kaleb Schouten          10   25:29.6
  6   (116) William Commo           12   26:55.8
  7   (120) Zachary Wagner          9    30:29.3

 18.   546  Shawano Community                           (26:29.6  132:28.0 8:53.3)
==========================================================
  1     96  Angel Vanega Lande      11   23:32.0
  2    103  Drew Hagedorn           10   24:08.8
  3    108  Owynn Helsel            10   25:19.5
  4    117  Caiden Cappaert         10   27:02.4
  5    122  Austin Brandt           12   32:25.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Alex Dziak         10   Stevens Point                                  1    5:13    1   10:44    5:32    6:07 16:49.8  5:26 
    2    2 Jonathan Lang      12   Stevens Point                                  4    5:24    2   10:59    5:36    6:07 17:04.8  5:30 
    3    3 Sam Manthey        12   Stevens Point                                  5    5:24    3   10:59    5:36    6:10 17:08.8  5:32 
    4    4 Jacob Hyman        10   Stevens Point                                  6    5:24    5   11:00    5:36    6:17 17:15.9  5:34 
    5    5 Isaac Castleberg   12   Stevens Point                                  3    5:23    4   11:00    5:37    6:18 17:17.0  5:34 
    6    6 Zach Hinchcliffe   11   Stevens Point                                  7    5:26    7   11:11    5:45    6:19 17:28.8  5:38 
    7    7 Carson Slowinski   11   Stevens Point                                 10    5:32    9   11:20    5:48    6:20 17:38.3  5:41 
    8      Ben Hopp           11   Stevens Point                                 13    5:36   12   11:24    5:49    6:16 17:39.0  5:41 
    9      Nathan Frank       10   Stevens Point                                  9    5:32   11   11:23    5:52    6:22 17:44.7  5:43 
   10      Tyce Xiong         12   Stevens Point                                  8    5:31    8   11:17    5:46    6:30 17:46.3  5:44 
   11    8 Dylan Peterson     10   Wisconsin Lutheran                             2    5:20    6   11:06    5:46    6:45 17:50.3  5:45 
   12      Dash Kvatek        11   Stevens Point                                 14    5:36   10   11:23    5:48    6:38 18:00.0  5:48 
   13      Bennett Story      11   Stevens Point                                 11    5:32   13   11:25    5:54    6:41 18:05.2  5:50 
   14      Grayson Meehan     10   Stevens Point                                 15    5:37   14   11:44    6:08    6:46 18:28.9  5:57 
   15      Samuel Enders      10   Stevens Point                                 27    5:58   18   12:04    6:06    6:34 18:37.2  6:00 
   16    9 Stone Smith        11   Wisconsin Lutheran                            17    5:44   17   12:02    6:18    6:40 18:40.2  6:01 
   17   10 Kaden Bintz        10   Wisconsin Lutheran                            12    5:34   15   11:48    6:15    6:59 18:46.1  6:03 
   18      Ian Roloff         12   Stevens Point                                 24    5:56   19   12:04    6:08    6:55 18:57.9  6:07 
   19      Ben Troyer         11   Stevens Point                                 16    5:37   16   11:53    6:16    7:07 18:59.2  6:07 
   20   11 Ryan Williams      9    Wisconsin Lutheran                            20    5:47   21   12:07    6:20    6:57 19:02.9  6:08 
   21      John Hagen         10   Stevens Point                                 42    6:09   28   12:28    6:20    6:44 19:11.3  6:11 
   22   12 Holton Hammock     11   Cedarburg                                     25    5:57   23   12:20    6:23    6:56 19:14.5  6:12 
   23   13 Ethan Groth        12   Wisconsin Lutheran                            18    5:44   20   12:06    6:23    7:12 19:17.8  6:13 
   24   14 Thomas Strickland  11   Cedarburg                                     26    5:58   25   12:24    6:26    6:55 19:18.0  6:13 
   25      Kaden Moreau       12   Stevens Point                                 47    6:10   33   12:32    6:22    6:51 19:22.4  6:15 
   26   15 Caden Knue         11   Brookfield Central                            19    5:46   22   12:19    6:34    7:09 19:27.1  6:16 
   27   16 Jonah Meuler       9    Cedarburg                                     29    5:59   26   12:25    6:27    7:04 19:27.7  6:16 
   28   17 Mason Goodger      9    Wisconsin Lutheran                            34    6:04   30   12:31    6:28    7:00 19:30.1  6:17 
   29      Eli Vandre         10   Stevens Point                                 46    6:10   34   12:32    6:23    7:00 19:31.5  6:18 
   30      Ben Parker         10   Stevens Point                                 45    6:10   35   12:33    6:23    7:00 19:32.0  6:18 
   31   18 Mick Pendzick      10   Cedarburg                                     28    5:59   27   12:25    6:27    7:09 19:33.3  6:18 
   32   19 Tyler Poston       10   Wisconsin Lutheran                            22    5:55   24   12:20    6:26    7:16 19:35.7  6:19 
   33   20 Joey Birdsall      9    Cedarburg                                     31    6:02   31   12:32    6:30    7:09 19:39.7  6:20 
   34   21 Matthew Eippert    10   Grafton                                       49    6:10   41   12:39    6:29    7:07 19:45.0  6:22 
   35      Liam Kirking       9    Stevens Point                                 76    6:23   45   12:47    6:24    7:00 19:45.9  6:22 
   36   22 Peter Beine        11   Sheboygan North                               40    6:08   40   12:38    6:30    7:09 19:46.5  6:22 
   37      Joey Rogers        9    Wisconsin Lutheran                            23    5:56   36   12:34    6:39    7:13 19:46.6  6:22 
   38   23 Elijah Fischer     12   Grafton                                       38    6:07   39   12:37    6:31    7:11 19:46.8  6:22 
   39   24 Xavier Kwaterski   10   Cedarburg                                     30    6:00   29   12:30    6:31    7:19 19:48.2  6:23 
   40      Jamie Jin          10   Wisconsin Lutheran                            36    6:04   37   12:34    6:31    7:18 19:51.5  6:24 
   41      Carter Higgins     12   Stevens Point                                 56    6:14   47   12:54    6:41    7:04 19:56.7  6:26 
   42      Nick Thompson      11   Stevens Point                                 43    6:09   32   12:32    6:24    7:26 19:56.9  6:26 
   43   25 Ilija Stefanovich  12   Brookfield Central                            35    6:04   44   12:46    6:43    7:18 20:03.0  6:28 
   44      Jason Schiszik     10   Stevens Point                                 61    6:17   48   12:55    6:38    7:10 20:03.6  6:28 
   45   26 Charlie Young      10   Cedarburg                                     41    6:08   42   12:42    6:34    7:30 20:11.1  6:30 
   46      Joey Gu            11   Wisconsin Lutheran                            32    6:02   38   12:36    6:34    7:37 20:11.9  6:31 
   47      Hans Holzbauer     9    Cedarburg                                     91    6:27   57   13:03    6:36    7:13 20:15.7  6:32 
   48   27 Miles McMath       11   Brookfield Central                            63    6:17   58   13:03    6:46    7:13 20:15.7  6:32 
   49   28 Leon Cao           11   Brookfield Central                            48    6:10   55   13:02    6:53    7:14 20:15.8  6:32 
   50   29 Xane Schmidt       12   Kaukauna                                      21    5:54   43   12:43    6:50    7:35 20:16.7  6:32 
   51   30 Jaxon Mueller      11   Brookfield Central                            60    6:17   51   13:01    6:45    7:18 20:17.8  6:32 
   52   31 Ben Fuehrer        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         39    6:08   50   13:00    6:52    7:21 20:19.4  6:33 
   53      Charles Herrman    9    Stevens Point                                 75    6:23   49   12:55    6:33    7:27 20:21.0  6:33 
   54   32 Isaac Gelhar       11   Oshkosh West                                  78    6:23   53   13:02    6:39    7:22 20:22.9  6:34 
   55   33 Cody Mentjes       12   Brookfield Central                            37    6:04   46   12:53    6:49    7:31 20:23.0  6:34 
   56      Ramsey Johnson     9    Stevens Point                                 73    6:22   67   13:10    6:48    7:15 20:23.4  6:34 
   57      Mason Nordin       11   Stevens Point                                 88    6:27   66   13:09    6:42    7:18 20:26.2  6:35 
   58   34 Sam Knudtson       12   Sheboygan North                               53    6:11   52   13:02    6:51    7:30 20:30.2  6:36 
   59   35 Samuel Wolfe       10   West Bend East                                95    6:30   70   13:13    6:43    7:19 20:30.4  6:37 
   60   36 Dylan Sherman      9    Wauwatosa East                                54    6:12   62   13:06    6:54    7:26 20:31.3  6:37 
   61      Chris Hilton       10   Racine Case                                   57    6:15   61   13:05    6:51    7:31 20:34.5  6:38 
   62   37 Andrew Garrity     10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         65    6:20   72   13:13    6:54    7:22 20:34.6  6:38 
   63   38 Reese Mitchell     9    New Berlin Eisenhower                         66    6:20   73   13:13    6:53    7:22 20:34.7  6:38 
   64   39 Jackson Konzen     12   Grafton                                       44    6:09   59   13:04    6:55    7:32 20:35.0  6:38 
   65   40 Sam Jonas          12   Sheboygan North                               55    6:13   56   13:03    6:51    7:33 20:35.2  6:38 
   66   41 Xavier Perez       9    Sheboygan South                               77    6:23   65   13:07    6:44    7:30 20:35.5  6:38 
   67   42 Grayson Mirsberger 9    Manitowoc Lincoln                            118    6:40   89   13:31    6:52    7:06 20:36.7  6:39 
   68   43 Trenton Krueger    11   Oshkosh West                                  85    6:26   60   13:04    6:38    7:35 20:37.5  6:39 
   69   44 Tenpas Nolan       9    Sheboygan North                               59    6:16   64   13:06    6:50    7:34 20:39.5  6:39 
   70   45 Matthew Uttke      9    Grafton                                       80    6:24   77   13:16    6:53    7:25 20:40.7  6:40 
   71   46 Samuel Jagmin      11   Menomonee Falls                               82    6:24   75   13:15    6:51    7:28 20:41.6  6:40 
   72   47 Max Strangberg     9    Brookfield Central                            67    6:21   76   13:16    6:55    7:28 20:42.4  6:40 
   73   48 Orson Dutmer       9    Wauwatosa East                                72    6:22   71   13:13    6:51    7:31 20:43.3  6:41 
   74      Anthony Roethel    9    Oostburg                                      69    6:22   69   13:11    6:50    7:34 20:44.0  6:41 
   75   49 Gavin Gardiner     9    Wauwatosa East                                68    6:21   84   13:26    7:05    7:20 20:45.2  6:41 
   76   50 Max Grabowski      11   Sheboygan South                               50    6:10   63   13:06    6:56    7:41 20:46.4  6:42 
   77   51 Sean Condon        11   Menomonee Falls                               83    6:24   78   13:17    6:54    7:33 20:49.1  6:43 
   78   52 Trevor Griffin     9    Menomonee Falls                               64    6:18   74   13:14    6:56    7:36 20:49.1  6:43 
   79   53 Arjen Karns        10   Oshkosh West                                  71    6:22   81   13:18    6:56    7:38 20:55.3  6:45 
   80   54 Nolan Smith        12   Menomonee Falls                               84    6:25   85   13:26    7:02    7:30 20:55.5  6:45 
   81   55 Grayson Slaminski  11   Grafton                                       51    6:11   68   13:11    7:01    7:49 20:58.7  6:46 
   82   56 Parker Leroy       10   Kaukauna                                      58    6:15   79   13:18    7:04    7:43 20:59.3  6:46 
   83      Finn Barker        10   Cedarburg                                     89    6:27   87   13:27    7:00    7:34 20:59.9  6:46 
   84      Jack Perriet       10   Wisconsin Lutheran                            33    6:03   54   13:02    7:00    8:01 21:02.0  6:47 
   85   57 Nolan Brest        9    Oshkosh West                                  81    6:24   80   13:18    6:55    7:46 21:02.7  6:47 
   86   58 Brayden Lallensack 9    Manitowoc Lincoln                            133    6:49  110   13:49    7:00    7:19 21:06.9  6:48 
   87   59 Dylan Poeske       9    Menomonee Falls                              119    6:40  106   13:47    7:07    7:21 21:07.3  6:48 
   88   60 Colin Garvey       12   Grafton                                       79    6:24   83   13:24    7:00    7:46 21:08.3  6:49 
   89   61 Will Rollins       11   Sheboygan North                               90    6:27   93   13:37    7:10    7:33 21:08.8  6:49 
   90   62 Evan Beck          9    Oshkosh West                                 102    6:35   95   13:38    7:03    7:35 21:12.2  6:50 
   91   63 Jacob Stinski      12   Oshkosh West                                  87    6:27   88   13:28    7:01    7:46 21:13.2  6:50 
   92      Nathan Rogge       9    Cedarburg                                     92    6:28   86   13:27    7:00    7:54 21:19.8  6:52 
   93      Thomas Marquardt   10   Stevens Point                                 98    6:32   90   13:33    7:01    7:49 21:20.6  6:53 
   94      Korbinian Forstner 9    Wisconsin Lutheran                           103    6:35   97   13:42    7:07    7:43 21:24.6  6:54 
   95   64 Connor Kohls       12   West Bend East                               128    6:47  101   13:45    6:59    7:41 21:25.4  6:54 
   96   65 Ryan Borgmann      9    Oshkosh West                                 106    6:36  108   13:48    7:12    7:39 21:26.2  6:54 
   97      Stephen Nwatuobi   11   Cedarburg                                    109    6:37   99   13:43    7:07    7:44 21:26.6  6:55 
   98   66 Gavin Ferrier      12   Kaukauna                                     115    6:39   94   13:38    6:59    7:50 21:26.7  6:55 
   99      Aiden Engevold     9    Stevens Point                                120    6:40  107   13:48    7:08    7:40 21:27.1  6:55 
  100   67 Alexander Friday   10   West Bend East                               116    6:40   92   13:35    6:55    7:55 21:28.9  6:55 
  101      Corbin Osegard     11   Stevens Point                                135    6:50  104   13:46    6:57    7:45 21:30.5  6:56 
  102   68 Giovanni Santiago  11   Sheboygan North                               86    6:27   96   13:39    7:13    7:53 21:31.2  6:56 
  103      Riley Riddle       10   Stevens Point                                101    6:33   91   13:34    7:01    7:59 21:32.0  6:56 
  104      Owen Kawski        9    Stevens Point                                121    6:41  111   13:50    7:10    7:45 21:33.8  6:57 
  105   69 Jacob Nettekoven   9    Sheboygan South                               52    6:11   82   13:18    7:08    8:18 21:35.0  6:57 
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  106   70 William Tarkowski  11   Sheboygan North                              129    6:47  139   14:22    7:36    7:23 21:44.5  7:00 
  107      Angel Martinez     11   Sheboygan North                               93    6:29  102   13:45    7:17    8:01 21:44.9  7:00 
  108      Xavier Kauth       12   Valders                                       74    6:23  109   13:49    7:27    8:05 21:52.9  7:03 
  109      Ethan Fuka         9    Valders                                      108    6:37  115   13:52    7:16    8:03 21:54.4  7:04 
  110   71 Adam Hampel        12   Plymouth                                     147    6:58  126   14:09    7:12    7:47 21:55.6  7:04 
  111   72 Alex Dvorak        11   New Berlin Eisenhower                        142    6:54  137   14:17    7:23    7:40 21:55.8  7:04 
  112      Vish Chouchan      11   Brookfield Central                           134    6:50  130   14:13    7:23    7:45 21:56.5  7:04 
  113   73 Cole Burgos        9    Grafton                                      151    7:00  135   14:16    7:16    7:42 21:56.6  7:04 
  114   74 Jameson Gonzales   9    Green Bay West                               122    6:42  122   14:03    7:21    7:56 21:58.5  7:05 
  115      Manuel Gonzalez Va 12   Brookfield Central                           112    6:38  116   13:52    7:15    8:07 21:58.7  7:05 
  116      Ben Cai            9    Brookfield Central                           123    6:43  118   13:54    7:11    8:06 21:58.9  7:05 
  117      Gavin Swafford     12   Cedarburg                                    152    7:00  132   14:13    7:13    7:47 21:59.4  7:05 
  118      George Paytner     11   Cedarburg                                    140    6:51  129   14:12    7:21    7:51 22:01.5  7:06 
  119      Alan Schaefer      10   Cedarburg                                    100    6:33   98   13:43    7:11    8:20 22:02.3  7:06 
  120      Jordan Schroeder   11   Oshkosh West                                 105    6:36  113   13:51    7:16    8:13 22:03.1  7:06 
  121      Jacob Hamilton     9    Stevens Point                                146    6:57  131   14:13    7:16    7:54 22:05.8  7:07 
  122      Arnav Nandakumar   12   Brookfield Central                           131    6:48  133   14:15    7:28    7:55 22:08.8  7:08 
  123   75 Zachary Lunzmann   9    Menomonee Falls                              110    6:37  105   13:47    7:10    8:23 22:08.9  7:08 
  124      Louis Labouve      10   Sheboygan North                              111    6:37  112   13:51    7:14    8:19 22:09.5  7:08 
  125   76 Theo Jacobson      10   Manitowoc Lincoln                            136    6:50  136   14:16    7:26    7:54 22:09.5  7:08 
  126      Richard Ridgway    11   Brookfield Central                           153    7:01  134   14:15    7:15    7:56 22:10.7  7:09 
  127      Presley Koslowski  9    Brookfield Central                           126    6:44  121   14:03    7:19    8:09 22:11.0  7:09 
  128      Paxton Linnan      9    Sevastopol                                   127    6:46  125   14:07    7:22    8:05 22:11.3  7:09 
  129   77 Aaron Phillips     9    Kaukauna                                     113    6:38  123   14:06    7:28    8:10 22:15.0  7:10 
  130   78 Sebastian Krueger  12   Manitowoc Lincoln                            130    6:48  140   14:23    7:36    7:55 22:16.5  7:11 
  131   79 Reece Kirchoff     10   New Berlin Eisenhower                         96    6:30  103   13:46    7:16    8:33 22:17.4  7:11 
  132   80 Owen O'Kane        9    Kaukauna                                      70    6:22  100   13:44    7:23    8:36 22:19.3  7:12 
  133      Ben Landis         10   Stevens Point                                188    7:17  160   14:46    7:30    7:37 22:22.3  7:13 
  134      Jonah Ballard      10   Stevens Point                                139    6:51  128   14:12    7:21    8:12 22:22.7  7:13 
  135      Dominic Schmitz    10   Sheboygan North                              114    6:39  124   14:07    7:28    8:22 22:27.8  7:14 
  136      Connor Hintz       9    Stevens Point                                164    7:06  142   14:25    7:19    8:07 22:30.2  7:15 
  137      Akiva Lyon         9    Stevens Point                                189    7:17  156   14:45    7:28    7:47 22:30.8  7:15 
  138      Quenton Prickett   12   Oshkosh West                                 104    6:35  117   13:54    7:19    8:39 22:31.9  7:16 
  139   81 Brogan McDonough   10   Sheboygan South                               97    6:31  120   13:58    7:28    8:39 22:36.0  7:17 
  140   82 Aidan Conto        10   Plymouth                                     148    6:58  147   14:34    7:37    8:05 22:38.0  7:18 
  141   83 Shane Rodgers      10   Plymouth                                     170    7:07  159   14:46    7:39    7:54 22:38.9  7:18 
  142   84 Micah Swemke       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                            138    6:51  146   14:31    7:41    8:09 22:39.5  7:18 
  143   85 Alex Radtke        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         62    6:17  114   13:52    7:35    8:50 22:40.4  7:18 
  144   86 Lucas Petrie       10   Fond du Lac                                  158    7:03  158   14:46    7:43    8:02 22:47.0  7:20 
  145   87 Marco Trimberger   10   Sheboygan South                              117    6:40  127   14:10    7:30    8:39 22:47.3  7:21 
  146      Grant Fritschel    9    Grafton                                      154    7:01  141   14:23    7:23    8:27 22:48.9  7:21 
  147   88 Max Franson        12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        143    6:55  149   14:40    7:45    8:11 22:50.3  7:22 
  148   89 Cameron Driggers   9    Kaukauna                                     132    6:49  138   14:21    7:33    8:32 22:52.4  7:22 
  149      Josef Keup         12   Brookfield Central                           145    6:56  152   14:42    7:46    8:13 22:53.4  7:23 
  150      Evan Houting       9    Brookfield Central                           165    7:06  157   14:45    7:40    8:10 22:54.4  7:23 
  151   90 Chase White        10   West Bend East                               166    7:06  164   14:48    7:43    8:09 22:55.9  7:23 
  152   91 Connor Keely       10   West Bend East                               176    7:09  172   14:57    7:48    8:02 22:57.5  7:24 
  153   92 Jose Neuaone       9    Green Bay West                               173    7:09  155   14:45    7:36    8:14 22:57.8  7:24 
  154      Sam Lodes          10   Brookfield Central                           168    7:07  165   14:48    7:41    8:18 23:05.5  7:26 
  155      Noah Schroeder     10   Brookfield Central                           169    7:07  161   14:47    7:40    8:19 23:05.7  7:27 
  156   93 Carsten Pampalone  9    Menomonee Falls                              149    6:58  143   14:25    7:28    8:45 23:08.9  7:28 
  157      Bode Li            10   New Berlin Eisenhower                        150    6:59  148   14:37    7:38    8:35 23:10.9  7:28 
  158   94 Darwin Moua        9    Green Bay West                               155    7:02  162   14:47    7:46    8:29 23:15.3  7:30 
  159      Parker Scaife      10   Menomonee Falls                              161    7:05  168   14:53    7:49    8:25 23:16.5  7:30 
  160      Mathis Raines      9    Racine Case                                  195    7:23  180   15:10    7:47    8:08 23:17.3  7:30 
  161      Zeph Childers      12   Green Bay Southwest                          175    7:09  170   14:56    7:47    8:23 23:18.1  7:30 
  162      Calvin Mikel       9    Stevens Point                                190    7:19  171   14:57    7:38    8:23 23:19.2  7:31 
  163      Jacob Ramesh       11   Brookfield Central                           167    7:07  167   14:51    7:45    8:29 23:19.8  7:31 
  164      Lincoln Greicar    10   Grafton                                      184    7:15  174   15:01    7:46    8:20 23:19.9  7:31 
  165      Thomas Winn        12   Brookfield Central                           144    6:56  153   14:42    7:46    8:40 23:20.4  7:31 
  166      Aleczander Krenz   9    Ozaukee                                      177    7:10  176   15:05    7:55    8:17 23:21.4  7:32 
  167   95 Calvin Michaud     10   Wauwatosa East                               125    6:44  144   14:26    7:43    8:59 23:24.5  7:33 
  168   96 Angel Vanega Lande 11   Shawano Community                            141    6:52  154   14:44    7:52    8:49 23:32.0  7:35 
  169   97 Jackson Bauer      11   Fond du Lac                                  180    7:13  166   14:49    7:37    8:45 23:33.2  7:35 
  170      Jonathan Rossi     12   Brookfield Central                           171    7:08  169   14:56    7:48    8:40 23:34.9  7:36 
  171   98 Lannin Novack      9    West Bend East                               204    7:32  194   15:38    8:06    7:58 23:35.2  7:36 
  172      Jayden Stollenwerk 9    Menomonee Falls                              162    7:05  175   15:02    7:57    8:38 23:38.9  7:37 
  173      Nathan Ewald       12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        157    7:03  177   15:06    8:04    8:37 23:42.2  7:38 
  174      Hayden Potter      9    Stevens Point                                179    7:12  186   15:14    8:02    8:29 23:42.2  7:38 
  175   99 Alexander Krasotin 12   West Bend East                               202    7:31  195   15:38    8:08    8:09 23:46.1  7:40 
  176  100 Jacques Bellot     9    Wauwatosa East                               205    7:33  189   15:21    7:48    8:28 23:48.0  7:40 
  177      Bex Soiney         9    Brookfield Central                           185    7:15  178   15:08    7:53    8:41 23:48.3  7:40 
  178  101 Ryan Waltenberry   9    Fond du Lac                                  207    7:36  192   15:33    7:58    8:21 23:53.7  7:42 
  179      Evan Buchman       11   Grafton                                      107    6:36  151   14:41    8:06    9:21 24:01.7  7:45 
  180      Sklyer Vang        10   Oshkosh West                                 159    7:04  163   14:48    7:45    9:18 24:04.4  7:45 
  181  102 Kevin Allard       10   Green Bay West                               197    7:26  193   15:34    8:09    8:33 24:06.1  7:46 
  182      Jensen Avello      9    Cedarburg                                    193    7:22  183   15:12    7:50    8:56 24:06.7  7:46 
  183      Otis Panske        9    Oshkosh West                                 160    7:04  173   15:00    7:56    9:08 24:07.3  7:46 
  184  103 Drew Hagedorn      10   Shawano Community                            191    7:19  190   15:29    8:10    8:41 24:08.8  7:47 
  185  104 Ayden Fleisner     9    Plymouth                                     186    7:16  185   15:13    7:57    8:58 24:10.0  7:47 
  186      Nigel Burton       12   Valders                                      172    7:09  191   15:30    8:21    8:43 24:11.2  7:48 
  187  105 Chase Bohman       11   Sheboygan South                              174    7:09  179   15:10    8:01    9:03 24:12.3  7:48 
  188      Warren Weber       12   West Bend East                               214    7:48  206   16:01    8:14    8:18 24:18.2  7:50 
  189  106 Kade Lubner        11   Wauwatosa East                               182    7:14  181   15:11    7:58    9:10 24:20.7  7:51 
  190      Levi Arentsen      9    Oostburg                                     181    7:13  187   15:21    8:08    9:06 24:26.0  7:52 
  191      Joshua Pyatt       10   Menomonee Falls                              163    7:05  184   15:12    8:07    9:23 24:34.5  7:55 
  192  107 Jack Schroeder     9    Plymouth                                     178    7:11  182   15:12    8:01    9:24 24:35.2  7:55 
  193      Zachary Schumacher 9    Grafton                                      124    6:44  150   14:41    7:58   10:00 24:39.9  7:57 
  194      Sam Benesh         12   Oshkosh West                                 201    7:30  202   15:54    8:24    8:49 24:41.5  7:57 
  195      Isaac Vega         9    Grafton                                      198    7:26  197   15:40    8:14    9:16 24:54.9  8:02 
  196      Soren Larson       10   Oshkosh West                                 196    7:25  188   15:21    7:57    9:42 25:02.1  8:04 
  197      Grayson Hipp       9    Brookfield Central                           220    7:54  207   16:08    8:15    8:57 25:04.2  8:05 
  198      Josh Schaefer      9    Cedarburg                                    203    7:32  196   15:39    8:08    9:28 25:05.7  8:05 
  199      Pascal Kirchner    12   Sheboygan North                              209    7:44  208   16:11    8:27    8:58 25:08.2  8:06 
  200      Myles Froelich     12   Green Bay East                               217    7:51  209   16:11    8:21    9:06 25:15.8  8:08 
  201  108 Owynn Helsel       10   Shawano Community                            194    7:22  203   15:54    8:32    9:26 25:19.5  8:10 
  202  109 Zachary Engels     11   Fond du Lac                                  187    7:16  199   15:50    8:34    9:32 25:21.7  8:10 
  203      Caleb Garrison     12   West Bend East                               213    7:47  213   16:19    8:33    9:09 25:27.0  8:12 
  204  110 Kaleb Schouten     10   Fond du Lac                                  206    7:35  198   15:40    8:05    9:51 25:29.6  8:13 
  205      Landon Sitte       10   Sevastopol                                   192    7:21  204   15:58    8:38    9:33 25:30.6  8:13 
  206      Owen McCarty       11   Brookfield Central                           137    6:51  200   15:52    9:02    9:44 25:35.3  8:15 
  207  111 Isaac Miller       10   Kaukauna                                     222    7:55  219   16:34    8:40    9:04 25:37.4  8:15 
  208      Oli Maculan        11   Brookfield Central                           156    7:02  201   15:52    8:51    9:47 25:38.7  8:16 
  209  112 Tyson Smith        12   Plymouth                                     199    7:27  205   15:59    8:32    9:41 25:38.9  8:16 



  210  113 Jasiah Muthig      9    Green Bay West                               208    7:37  214   16:23    8:47    9:17 25:39.8  8:16 
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                                                                      Page 3
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
                                  Boys JV
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Rank 1 Mile  Rank 2 Mile  Split   Last1.1 Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
  211  114 Andrew Lawrence    9    Wauwatosa East                               223    7:55  217   16:26    8:32    9:20 25:45.8  8:18 
  212  115 Brennan Helmer     12   Plymouth                                     216    7:50  216   16:26    8:36    9:24 25:49.2  8:19 
  213      Pascal De La Torre 12   Brookfield Central                           221    7:54  211   16:18    8:24    9:37 25:53.7  8:21 
  214      Edison Zanow       9    Stevens Point                                211    7:44  215   16:24    8:40    9:32 25:54.9  8:21 
  215      Henry King         9    Wauwatosa East                               225    8:06  223   16:53    8:47    9:05 25:56.7  8:22 
  216      Haldan Yuhas       10   Racine Case                                  224    8:04  220   16:37    8:34    9:24 26:00.4  8:23 
  217      Owen Pence         9    Oostburg                                     200    7:29  218   16:26    8:58    9:35 26:00.4  8:23 
  218      Oliver Hagen       12   Stevens Point                                 94    6:29  145   14:26    7:58   11:50 26:15.3  8:28 
  219      Mishaal Jishin     9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        233    8:29  225   17:19    8:51    9:08 26:26.2  8:31 
  220      Donovan Bannach    9    Stevens Point                                210    7:44  210   16:12    8:29   10:23 26:34.6  8:34 
  221      Rook Levihn        11   Grafton                                      212    7:45  221   16:38    8:54    9:59 26:36.2  8:34 
  222      Yuva Sharma        12   Brookfield Central                           183    7:14  212   16:18    9:04   10:32 26:48.3  8:38 
  223  116 William Commo      12   Fond du Lac                                  228    8:14  226   17:19    9:06    9:38 26:55.8  8:41 
  224      Warren Flood       9    Wauwatosa East                               237    8:34  234   17:55    9:21    9:05 26:59.5  8:42 
  225  117 Caiden Cappaert    10   Shawano Community                            218    7:52  224   16:59    9:08   10:04 27:02.4  8:43 
  226      Logan Auxier       11   Oshkosh West                                 219    7:52  222   16:47    8:55   10:24 27:09.8  8:45 
  227      Dane Gehrmann      11   Brookfield Central                           235    8:32  229   17:27    8:56    9:46 27:11.9  8:46 
  228      Levi Kiefer        11   Oshkosh West                                 250   13:38                              27:12.2  8:46 
  229      Alex Sheets        9    Stevens Point                                232    8:27  227   17:25    8:59    9:52 27:16.0  8:47 
  230      Grant Johnson      12   New Berlin Eisenhower                        234    8:32  231   17:40    9:09    9:43 27:21.4  8:49 
  231      Seth Kuehn         10   Menomonee Falls                              215    7:50  228   17:26    9:37   10:03 27:27.8  8:51 
  232      Omar Ahmed         10   Brookfield Central                           231    8:21  232   17:41    9:20    9:55 27:35.1  8:53 
  233      Benjamin Lane      9    Green Bay Southwest                          240    8:49  237   18:31    9:42    9:42 28:11.7  9:05 
  234      Abhi Kurapati      10   Brookfield Central                           229    8:15  233   17:47    9:33   10:33 28:19.0  9:07 
  235  118 Brian Ward         9    Green Bay West                               227    8:12  230   17:28    9:16   10:55 28:21.7  9:08 
  236      Liam Hogan         10   Stevens Point                                226    8:12  238   18:50   10:39   10:31 29:20.1  9:27 
  237      Davis Cady         10   New Berlin Eisenhower                        236    8:34  236   18:28    9:55   11:23 29:49.9  9:37 
  238  119 Jake Perez         9    Sheboygan South                              230    8:19  235   18:02    9:44   11:59 30:00.1  9:40 
  239  120 Zachary Wagner     9    Fond du Lac                                  247    9:31  242   19:33   10:02   10:58 30:29.3  9:49 
  240      Breck Nenstiel     9    Stevens Point                                244    9:16  240   19:23   10:08   11:07 30:29.4  9:49 
  241      Jon Knaggs         9    Oshkosh West                                 242    8:55  239   18:54    9:59   12:06 30:58.6  9:59 
  242      Brekken Urban      10   Oshkosh West                                 238    8:39  241   19:32   10:54   11:37 31:07.5 10:02 
  243      Gunnar Eden        10   Cedarburg                                    241    8:51  244   20:06   11:15   11:11 31:16.1 10:04 
  244  121 Andres Arauz       11   Green Bay West                               245    9:18  245   20:15   10:58   11:19 31:33.3 10:10 
  245      Charlie Richards   9    Green Bay Southwest                          248    9:40  246   20:33   10:54   11:37 32:08.8 10:21 
  246      Ty Jones           --   Green Bay Southwest                          243    8:58  247   20:33   11:35   11:50 32:22.3 10:26 
  247  122 Austin Brandt      12   Shawano Community                            246    9:20  243   19:46   10:26   12:40 32:25.3 10:27 
  248      Aiden Roberts-Mane 10   Sheboygan South                              249   10:58  249   23:04   12:06   12:46 35:48.4 11:32 
  249      Eli Hunter         12   Brookfield Central                           239    8:48  248   21:37   12:50   16:52 38:28.5 12:24 
       123 Owen Schlieve      9    Oshkosh West                                  99    6:33  119   13:54    7:22                       
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